KIST LIVESTOCK AUCTION

UP-COMING SALES

Monday, February 17th--- Weigh Up Cow and Bull Sale

Monday, February 17th--- Tokach Angus Bull Sale

Wednesday, February 19th--- Feeder Cattle Sale

Friday, February 21st--- Dakota Express Simmental Sale

Market Report for Saturday, February 15th, 2025

Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Beulah, ND
Mott, ND

New Salem, ND
Mott, ND

New Salem, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND

Ft Rice, ND
Mandan, ND

Ft Rice, ND
New Salem, ND
McClusky, ND
Beulah, ND
Mandan, ND
Stanton, ND

Hebron, ND
Wilton, ND
Wilton, ND
Wilton, ND
Wilton, ND
Beulah, ND
Hebron, ND
Wilton, ND
Mandan, ND

BRED HEIFERS

20 Blk Bred Heifers

5 Bwf Bred Heifers

5 Blk Bred Heifers

10 Blk Bred Heifers

19 Blk Bred Heifers

13 Blk Bred Heifers

23 Blk Bred Heifers

25 Bwf Bred Heifers

6 Blk Bred Heifers

39 Blk Bred Heifers

8 Red Bred Heifers

24 Blk Bred Heifers

5 Blk Bred Heifers

10 Blk Bred Heifers

14 Blk Bred Heifers

14 Blk Bred Heifers

4 Blk Bred Heifers

6 Blk/Bwf Bred Heifers

BRED COWS

6 Blk Bred Cows- Late

10 Blk Bred Cows

19 Blk Bred Cows

6 Red Bred Cows

9 Blk Bred Cows

10 Blk Bred Cows

4 Blk Bred Cows

5 Char Bred Cows

9 Blk Bred Cows

Ave WT
1405
1369
1328
1240
1293
1150
1312
1147
1411
1170
1121
1191
1185
1219
1201
1212
1414
986

Ave WT
1276
1401
1339
1333
1403
1392
1290
1489
1597

500 hd sold

SS HEAD
3,600
3,600
3,550
3,550
3,525
3,525
3,525
3,525
3,500
3,500
3,450
3,450
3,450
3,400
3,400
3,350
3,300
3,200

SS HEAD
3,025
2,800
2,800
2,750
2,675
2,650
2,625
2,625
2,525

Good Straight Cows: $1.48 - $1.58, High Yielding Cows: $1.37 - $1.47, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.26 - $1.36,
Low Yield Cows: $1.15 - $1.25
Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.68 - $1.78, High Yielding Bulls: $1.57-$1.67, Thin Low Yielding Bulls: $1.46-$1.56

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378,

Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450, or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638.



