## KIST LIVESTOCK AUCTION

## **UP-COMING SALES**

Monday, February 17th--- Weigh Up Cow and Bull Sale Monday, February 17th--- Tokach Angus Bull Sale

Wednesday, February 19th--- Feeder Cattle Sale

Friday, February 21st--- Dakota Express Simmental Sale

Market Report for Saturday, February 15th, 2025

500 hd sold

	BRED HEIFERS	<u>Ave WT</u>	\$\$ HEAD
Mandan, ND	20 Blk Bred Heifers	1405	3,600
Mandan, ND	5 Bwf Bred Heifers	1369	3,600
Mandan, ND	5 Blk Bred Heifers	1328	3,550
Beulah, ND	10 Blk Bred Heifers	1240	3,550
Mott, ND	19 Blk Bred Heifers	1293	3,525
New Salem, ND	13 Blk Bred Heifers	1150	3,525
Mott, ND	23 Blk Bred Heifers	1312	3,525
New Salem, ND	25 Bwf Bred Heifers	1147	3,525
Mandan, ND	6 Blk Bred Heifers	1411	3,500
Mandan, ND	39 Blk Bred Heifers	1170	3,500
Ft Rice, ND	8 Red Bred Heifers	1121	3,450
Mandan, ND	24 Blk Bred Heifers	1191	3,450
Ft Rice, ND	5 Blk Bred Heifers	1185	3,450
New Salem, ND	10 Blk Bred Heifers	1219	3,400
McClusky, ND	14 Blk Bred Heifers	1201	3,400
Beulah, ND	14 Blk Bred Heifers	1212	3,350
Mandan, ND	4 Blk Bred Heifers	1414	3,300
Stanton, ND	6 Blk/Bwf Bred Heifers	986	3,200
	BRED COWS	<u>Ave WT</u>	\$\$ HEAD
Hebron, ND	6 Blk Bred Cows- Late	1276	3,025
Wilton, ND	10 Blk Bred Cows	1401	2,800
Wilton, ND	19 Blk Bred Cows	1339	2,800
Wilton, ND	6 Red Bred Cows	1333	2,750
Wilton, ND	9 Blk Bred Cows	1403	2,675
Beulah, ND	10 Blk Bred Cows	1392	2,650
Hebron, ND	4 Blk Bred Cows	1290	2,625
Wilton, ND	5 Char Bred Cows	1489	2,625
Mandan, ND	9 Blk Bred Cows	1597	2,525

Good Straight Cows: \$1.48 - \$1.58, High Yielding Cows: \$1.37 - \$1.47, Medium Yielding Cows: \$1.26 - \$1.36,

Low Yield Cows: \$1.15 - \$1.25

Super High Yielding Bulls: \$1.68 - \$1.78, High Yielding Bulls: \$1.57-\$1.67, Thin Low Yielding Bulls: \$1.46-\$1.56

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450, or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638.